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Institutional Effectiveness
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Where Learning Gets

Personal

» Total Student Headcount

Men

Women

Full-time

Part-time
Undergraduates
Graduate students
In-state

Out-of-state

Under 24 years old

25 or older

African American
American Indian

Asian or Pacific Islander
Hispanic

White

Non-resident Alien
Race/Ethnicity Unknown
First-time Freshmen
New Transfers

= Total Faculty

Tenure-track

Tenured

Full-time non-tenure-track

Part-time (includes 5 phasing retirees)

» Faculty/student ratio
= Average class size

= States represented in our student body

= Countries represented in our student body

» Undergraduate programs offered

» Graduate programs offered

www.uncp.edu/ie
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2,195
3,783
4,099
1,879
5,226
675
5,710
268
3,694
2,284
1,636
1,079
107
179
2,634
80
263
38
207

110
103
105
119
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